Minsterland | Sommer 2024
DJK Eintracht Coesfeld (2040825)
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Anlage
Haugen Kamp 30, 48653 Coesfeld
info@djk-coesfeld.de

Hallenadresse
Dieselstr. 33, 48653 Coesfeld
T 02541 8012046

Sportwart/in
Edeler, Frank
T 0177 7898704 frank.edeler@djk-coesfeld.de

Jugendwart/in

Dojak, Felix
T 0160 97742012 f.dojak@web.de
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Hobby Damen A 1 (4er) | Hobbyrunde

MF: Ute Preuf3-Brambrink

m 01753333388; preuss-brambrink@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Buhne, Phatcharin
Gebing, Christiane
Borgert, Stefanie
Béwing, Anita
PreuRR-Brambrink, Ute
Vol3, Annette
Baumeister-Gerleve, Berthilde
Dehling, Kornelia
Reers, Rita

Medding, Anneliese
Roters, Maren

Berks, Jana

Gehling, Hedwig
Eschhaus, Claudia
Roters, Carolin
Roters, Martina
Benda, Stephanie
Hausler, Katharina
19 VoR, Mona
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ID-Nr.

25800615
26400604
29153970
24801088
26400779
26300871
26300870
25700387
26201834
25300787
20062124
29556998
25100187
29154632
29456069
26352944
28752873
28553158
29709055

LK DR
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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